
DATE YEAR EVENT 

Tuesday 27th April Y4 & 5 CREW History workshops 

Friday 30th April All Day of Hope and Mufti Day 

Tuesday 4th May—Thursday 6th 
May  

Y4 Bikeability 

Friday 7th May—Tuesday 11th May Y5 Bikeability 

Friday 7th May All Break the rules Day! 

Thursday 13th May 
Y1 & Y2 

Y5 

History Workshops 

The Ascension— Year 5 Class Mass 

Friday 14th May  All Pyjamarama Day 

Monday 24th May—Friday 28th YR—Y4 RSHE Week 

Wednesday 26th May Y1—Y6 MAD Education—outdoor activity day 

Friday 28th May All Mufti Day and Break up for half term 

Thursday 10th June Y1 & Y2 Punch and Judy Show 

Monday 14th June 
YR 

Y5 

Chicks arrive 

Year 5 day trip to High Ashurst outdoor education centre 

Monday 14th June—Friday 18th 
June 

All Healthy Eating Week 

Monday 21st June Y6 Year 6 day trip to High Ashurst outdoor education centre 

Tuesday 22nd June 
All 

YR 

Niteowls visit 

Reception Class assembly @ 9.15 a.m.  

Thursday 24th June All Mufti Day 

Friday 25th June All INSET DAY—School closed for pupils 

Tuesday 29th June Y3 The Feast of St Peter and St Paul—Year 3 Class mass 

Wednesday 30th June Y4 SES water talk 

Thursday 1st July Y1 Year 1 Class Assembly @ 9.15 a.m. 

Friday 2nd July Y5 Retreat Day 

Tuesday 6th July Y2 Year 2 Class Assembly @ 9.15 a.m. 

Monday 5th July—Friday 9th July 

Provisional dates 

New      
Reception Story time sessions outside 

Friday 9th July All School reports sent home 

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SUMMER TERM 2021 



DATE YEAR EVENT 

Thursday 15th July and Friday 16th 
July 

New  

Reception 
Stay and Play 

Thursday 15th July All Move up morning 

Friday 16th July All Mufti Day 

Monday 19th July Y6 Year 6 Leavers service 

Tuesday 20th July All Break up for the summer  

 
IMPORTANT DATES 

SUMMER TERM 2021 


